CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Jacks Creek Pike Slope Repair
Contractor: Geospecialties LLC
Contract Number and Date: 210-2025 (July 1,2025)

Responsible LFUCG Deparment:  Environmental Quality & Public Works

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 849,525.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N/A

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $ 0.00

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 849,525.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 849,525.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: 1 $ 276,200.00 32.6%
(Line F / Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 1,126,425.00

SIGNATURES M
Project Manager: N Date: { /ﬁ / Z_O 2 5

“Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Comnmisioner: 4 Mﬂb\ Date 95, Lg
N&ncy Albnqh[l’P E U




